
Date

Venue

TIME Domestic Overseas Domestic Overseas
International

Fire and Safety
Exhibition

Domestic Overseas
International

Fire and Safety
Exhibition

　

　

International Fire and Safety
Exhibition (Indoor Booth)

11:30

Wednesday, May 27 Thursday, May 28 Friday, May 29

ANA Crowne Plaza Hotel
Grand Court Nagoya

Misonoza, Hilton Nagoya Misonoza, Naka Fire Station

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

20:30

17:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

International Fire and Safety
Exhibition (Outdoor Booth)

17:00

21:00

18:00

Color Legend

18:30

Domestic attendees only

19:00

International attendees only

19:30

Both domestic and
International attendees

20:00

１４:１０～１５:００

FAJ

Board 

Meeting

１５：１０～１６：１０

FCAJ

Board

Meeting

１６：２０～１７：１０

IFCAA Board Meeting

９：3０～10：2０

IFCAA & FCAJ 

Joint Opening Ceremony

１0：3０～１4：00

Excursion

１4：0０～１5：3０

FCAJ Presentation

Session

15：40～17:00

Various

Presentations

９：３０～１０：１０

IFCAA General Assembly

１０：２０～１１：４０

IFCAA Presentation Session

１３：２０～１４：００

Press Conference

（Naka Fire Station）

１2：１０～１3：１０

Lunch

１8：3０～20：0０

Gala Dinner

Hilton Nagoya

１7：1０～１7：4０

Award Ceremony for

FCAJ Presentation Session

１2：00～１3：0０

Lunch

１１：４０～１２：１０

IFCAA & FCAJ

Joint Closing Ceremony

9:30～１6：00

Excursion

１４：００～１５：３０

International

Fire and Safety

Exhibition

１0：3０～１2：0０

FCAJ

General 

Assembly 

Morning 

Session

１3：0０～１3：5０

FCAJ

General 

Assembly 

Afternoon

Session

１5：45～17：00

Japanese Tea

Ceremony

10：00

～

１８：００

Misono

za

10：00

～

１5：3０

Shira

kawa

Park

10：00

～

１7：００

Mison

oza

10：00

～

１7：0０

Shira

kawa

Park

17:30～１９：0０

Conference Dinner


